118611

Titan Anti-Glare 100W

FEATURES

3 years (2 years + 1 year) extended warranty

o Matt black & clear PC finish

e Constructed from die cast aluminium alloy & polycarbonate

* Anti-glare
* P65
* K08

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
SDCM:

CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Brand:
Driver Type:

Inrush Current at Start Up:

Driver Out Voltage:
Product Voltage:
Hertz:

Surge Protection (KV):
Operating Temp.:
Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

100W

10000

100
3000/4000/6500K
F

No

120°

0.9

3

80

38000

Hongli

Constant current 404mA
0.6A

240V

220-240V

50/60

6KV

-20to 50 Degree
1.2

Crimped cable end
1

0235.2mm

107.6mm

Lo
58mm
92.3mm
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